Relays and Timersw w w . a u t o m a t i o n d i r e c t . c o m / r e l a y s e27-19
Company
Information
Systems
Overview
Programmable
Controllers
Field I/O

CSA 244610
UL Recognized (E191059), CE,
IEC Std 947-4-1 and 947-5-1,
CSA 244610
UL Recognized (E191059), CE,
IEC Std 947-4-1 and 947-5-1,
CSA 244610
UL Recognized (E191059),
CE, CSA 244610
Prices starting at <---> <---> <---> <--->
78 Series Relays Selection Guide
NOTE: Not recommended for low current switching. Find contacts’ Minimum Switching Requirement on following page.
For low current switching, please see the QM4N1 and QM4X1 series.
Part Number Price Coil Voltage Configuration Dimensions Relay Socket
Part Number Price Dimensions
781-1C-12D <---> 12VDC
SPDT Figure 1 781-1C-SKT <---> Figure 5
781-1C-12A <---> 12VAC
781-1C-24D <---> 24VDC
781-1C-24A <---> 24VAC
781-1C-120A <---> 120VAC
781-1C-240A <---> 240VAC
782-2C-12D <---> 12VDC
DPDT Figure 2 782-2C-SKT <---> Figure 6
782-2C-12A <---> 12VAC
782-2C-24D <---> 24VDC
782-2C-24A <---> 24VAC
782-2C-120A <---> 120VAC
782-2C-240A <---> 240VAC
783-3C-12D <---> 12VDC
3PDT Figure 3 783-3C-SKT <---> Figure 7
783-3C-12A <---> 12VAC
783-3C-24D <---> 24VDC
783-3C-24A <---> 24VAC
783-3C-120A <---> 120VAC
783-3C-240A <---> 240VAC
784-4C-12D <---> 12VDC
4PDT Figure 4 784-4C-SKT-1 <---> Figure 8
784-4C-12A <---> 12VAC
784-4C-24D <---> 24VDC
784-4C-24A <---> 24VAC
784-4C-120A <---> 120VAC
784-4C-240A <---> 240VAC
Features
• Small package design
• Silver Cadmium Oxide gold flashed contact
• High open contact dielectric strength